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2023 Kansas Teacher of
the Year Team

KANSAS TEACHER OF THE YEAR
Brian C. Skinner
Interrelated Special Education, English
Newton USD 373
Newton High School
900 W. 12th St. 
Newton, KS 67114
(316) 284-6280
brian.skinner@usd373.org

KANSAS REGIONAL TEACHER OF THE YEAR
Jessica R. Gazzano
Grades 6, 7, 8 Art and Publications
Spring Hill USD 230
Woodland Spring Middle School
17450 W. 167 St.
Olathe, Kansas 66062
(913) 592-7200
gazzano@usd230.org

Erica R. Huggard
Grades 10-12 Biology, Anatomy and Physiology
Emporia USD 253
Emporia High School
3302 W. 18th Ave.
Emporia, Kansas 66801
(620) 341-2365
erica.huggard@usd253.net

Mallory P. Keefe
Preschool
Cheney USD 268
Cheney Elementary School
126 W. 5th Ave.
Cheney, Kansas 67025
(316) 542-3137
mkeefe@usd268.org

Pamela Munoz
Kindergarten
Topeka USD 501
McCarter Elementary School
5512 S.W. 16th St.
Topeka, Kansas 66604
(785) 438-4660
pmunoz@tps501.org

Kendal E. Norberg
4th Grade
Louisburg USD 416
Broadmoor Elementary School
105 S. 5th St. E.
Louisburg, Kansas 66053
(913) 837-1900
norbergk@usd416.org

Jaimie A. Swindler
Grades 9-12 Special Education
Ottawa USD 290
Ottawa High School
1120 S. Ash St.
Ottawa, Kansas 66067
(785) 229-8020
swindlerj@usd290.org

Carly R. Torres
5th Grade
Hutchinson USD 308
Wiley Elementary School
900 W. 21st St.
Hutchinson, Kansas 67502
(620) 615-5250
torres.carly@usd308.com

mailto:tmiller%40ksde.org?subject=
https://www.ksde.org

